
LOT 52 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I.

ORB 347-511, WD 992-20/22,

STE-MARIE CARL/STE-MARIE STACY
137 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 0.78 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

286,905
26,453
42,000

355,358
153,278
202,080

HX HB 50,722
151,358
355,358

0

356,456

1262/0711 9/27/2013 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER S & AMY F

CARL & STACY STE-MA

0997/1403 10/08/2003 WD Q I 147,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J STREICHER T

CHRISTOPHER S & AMY
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30427 MAINT/ALTR 65 08/28/2012

27948 POOL 215 07/16/2009

27931 POOL ENCL 80 07/08/2009

2014HX Base Yr

137 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,460 113.9050 127.57 441,392 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 3159

BAS 696 100 696 57,713

BAS 2,463 100 2,463 204,233

FOP 126 30 38 3,151

FOP 240 30 72 5,970

UEP 130 60 78 6,468

USP 322 35 113 9,370

3,977 3,460 286,905

BAS= N10 W24 UEP= W13 S10 E13 N10$ S10 W13 USP=  N14 W23S14
E23$ W26 S47 E29 N18 FOP= E21 N6 W21 S6$ N6 E21 S6E13 BAS=
E24 N29 W24 S29$ N29$ FOP= E24 N10 W24 S10$.

BAS

10

24

10

13
26

47

29

18

6

21

6

13

29

UEP

13

10

13

10

USP 14

23

14

23

FOP

21

6

21

6

BAS

24

29

24

29

FOP

24

10

24

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,155.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,155

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 40 5,760

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 28 14 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2009 2009 3 61 16,738

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

26,453

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


